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General information about company

Scrip code 519216
Name of the company AJANTA SOYA LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-09-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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St. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly No. OF Total nos. ‘,S hareholding as a class of securities (IX)
Category . . shares % of total no. of
Category | of Nos. Of fully pa_ud pa1§—up underlying shares shares (calculated . .
shareholders | up equity | equity ’ held (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
) shareholder Depository | _ as per SCRR, Total as a
(D) (I shares shares | pceipts | <0V | 1957) (vil) As a cl cl % of
held (IV) | held (V)+ (VD) ass eg: ass
) (VD % of (ATB+C2) | - Total (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) f;meoter 20 7505884 7505884 | 48.44 7505884 7505884 | 48.44
Group
(B) Public 14925 7990714 7990714 | 51.56 7990714 7990714 |[51.56
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 14945 15496598 15496598 | 100 15496598 15496598 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of Shares d
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Locked in piﬁdge. or
. - : otherwise
Shares No. of Underlyn.lg assuming full shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (X1 cquity shares
Outstanding . - held in
) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A .
convertible - . sa sa | dematerialized
(1) - Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . _ o 00 00 form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)= (VI)+(X) As a % No. |total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) licromoter 48.44 7505884
Group
(B) Public 51.56 6456577
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 13962461
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly :::;'rgsf ;l"l?;?é;los. total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlvine | held shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up De osiorg (VID) = (calculated as asa%
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity Ref cints y (V) per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares | P Wk vy | 1957 (VD | Class eg: | Class Total
held Asa%of |x ey | 10w Voting
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€8] Indian
@ Individuals/Hindu | , 5705884 5705884 | 36.82 5705884 5705884 | 36.82
undivided Family
@ ggzcgfy};er 1 1800000 1800000 | 11.62 1800000 1800000 | 11.62
(Sl‘:;’('lT)"tal 20 7505884 7505884 | 48.44 7505884 7505884 |48.44
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;rrlgmoter 20 7505884 7505884 | 48.44 7505884 7505884 | 48.44
Group (A)=
(AX)D)HA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) ;t‘)?g?i‘glgg;imal 14711 2904163 2904163 | 18.74 2904163 2904163 | 18.74
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 13 2937006 2937006 | 18.95 2937006 2937006 | 18.95
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
) Eﬁ}f S{Eeg‘“ered 1 52000 52000 |0.34 52000 52000 | 0.34
© 2;:6%33” 200 2097545 2097545 | 13.54 2097545 2097545 | 13.54
Sub-Total 14925 7990714 7990714 | 51.56 7990714 7990714 | 51.56
B)3)
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 14925 7990714 7990714 | 51.56 7990714 7990714 |51.56
B)Y2)+(B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 14945 15496598 15496598 | 100 15496598 15496598 | 100
Total
(A+B+C) 14945 15496598 15496598 | 100 15496598 15496598 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh: Locked in pledged or
o- No. of 0. T Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . .. (XI111) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a ’
Sr. Outstanding . convertible - held in
. Outstanding L percentage of diluted share A A .
convertible securities and . — sa Sa | dematerialized
- Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A4+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 36.82 5705884
(d) 11.62 1800000
(Slu)b'T"tal (&) 48.44 7505884
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 48.44 7505884
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMHAD)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 18.74 1423448
(a(ii)) 18.95 2937006
(b) 0.34 52000
(e) 13.54 2044123
Sub-Total (B) 51.56 6456577
3
Total Public
Shareholding
51.56 6456577
B)=B)()+
B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 13962461
Total (A+B+C 100 13962461

)
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SRIRAM
GOYAL

ABHEY
GOYAL

AMEETA
GOYAL

BISHAN
GOYAL

SUSHIL
KUMAR
GOYAL

UMA GOYAL

SHRI RAM
GOYAL (HUF)

PAN (1)

ALAPG4293L

AAEPG7990D

AHXPG6612N

AAEPG7984K

AAEPGT7982R

AAAHS3699M

AAEPG7983Q

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

697700 577124 525329 524643 513464 478919 426373

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

697700 577124 525329 524643 513464 478919 426373

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.72 3.39 3.39 3.31 3.09 2.75

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
697700 577124 525329

Class eg:X 524643 513464 478919 426373

Class eg:y

Total 697700 577124 525329 524643 513464 478919 426373

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 3.09

4.5 3.72 3.39 3.39 3.31 2.75

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.5 3.72 3.39 3.39 3.09 2.75

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a) | |
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

697700 577124 525329 524643 513464 478919 426373

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

CHANDER
KALA
GOYAL

GAGAN
GOYAL

SUSHIL
GOYAL
(HUF)

SANGITA
GOYAL

SOHAN LAL
GOYAL

SOHAN LAL
GOYAL (HUF)

BISHAN
GOYAL (HUF)

PAN (1)

AIBPG3890R

AHAPG2834M

AAAHS3492L

AAEPG7981IN

AAEPG7980P

AAMHS2223R

AAAHB1594G

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

407576

377008

346817

167031

153314

129822

108359

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

407576

377008

346817

167031

153314

129822

108359

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.63

2.43

2.24

1.08

0.99

0.84

0.7

Number of Voting Rights held in eac

h class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

407576

377008

346817

167031

153314

129822

108359

Class eg:y

Total

407576

377008

346817

167031

153314

129822

108359

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.63

2.43

2.24

1.08

0.99

0.84

0.7

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.63

243

2.24

1.08

0.99

0.84

0.7

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

407576 377008 346817 167031 153314 129822 108359

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

15

16

17

18

19

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

DHRUV
GOYAL

SURJEE DEVI

ARVIND
GOYAL

RENU GOYAL

CHANDNI
GOYAL

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AWMPG2388M

AAEP

D0218M | BHMPG3938H

AGMPM1488Q

AFDPJ7226D

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

93005

75800

73000

22600

8000

5705884

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

93005

75800

73000

22600

8000

5705884

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.6

0.49

0.47

0.15

0.05

36.82

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

93005

75800

73000

22600

8000

5705884

Class eg:y

Total

93005

75800

73000

22600

8000

5705884

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.6

0.49

0.47

0.15

0.05

36.82

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.6

0.49

0.47

0.15

0.05

36.82

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

93005 75800 73000 22600 8000 5705884

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

COSMIC ALLOYS AND METAL WORKS PVT LTD

PAN (1)

AAACCS5296R

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1800000

1800000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

1800000

1800000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

11.62

11.62

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1800000

1800000

Class eg:y

Total

1800000

1800000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

11.62

11.62

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

11.62

11.62

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
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Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1800000

1800000

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SUBRAMANIAN
P

LILADHAR
SHARMA

NAND LAL
SHARMA

VINOD SHARMA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AMBPS8931K

AASPS9304H

AAOPS1053P

2777799997

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1590548

363574

271717

243188

2469027

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

1590548

363574

271717

243188

2469027

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.26

2.35

1.75

15.93

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1590548

363574

271717

243188

2469027

Class eg:y

Total

1590548

363574

271717

243188

2469027

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

10.26

235

1.75

1.57

15.93

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

10.26

2.35

1.75

15.93

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

1590548

363574

271717

243188

2469027
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual
Information(1)
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Text Block

Textual Information(1) Company do not have PAN of Mr. Vinod Sharma.
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Any Other (specify)
Searial No. 1
Category Bodies Corporate
Category / More

than 1 percentage More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II) AAACH1639R Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

HARSHIT FINVEST PVT. LTD. Click here to go back

1 0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 1800000 0
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VID) = (IV)+ | 1800000 0
)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 11.62 0
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1800000 0

Class eg:y

Total 1800000 0

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 11.62 0

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 11.62 0
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
T T
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1800000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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